N
EW
SU
PP
LI
ER
N
EW

n
928 mouser.com/vectron
This product is RoHS compliant.
VECTRON RF Oscillators
(800) 346-6873
VCC1 SERIES CMOS CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS 5 X 7 X 1.6MM
Voltage
Price Each
1 50 100
Absolute Pull
Range (ppm)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vectron
Part No.
711-VCC1-B3B-25M VCC1-B3B-25M0000000 3.3 25.000 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-33M333 VCC1-B3B-33M3330000 3.3 33.333 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-50M VCC1-B3B-50M0000000 3.3 50.000 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-66M667 VCC1-B3B-66M6670000 3.3 66.667 50 1.86 1.63 1.40 1.24 1000 1.12
711-VCC1-B3B-75M VCC1-B3B-75M0000000 3.3 75.000 50 2.25 1.97 1.69 1.50 1000 1.35
711-VCC1-B3B-125M VCC1-B3B-125M0000 3.3 125.000 50 3.45 3.02 2.59 2.30 1000 2.07
711-VCC1-B3B-100M VCC1-B3B-100M000000 3.3 100.000 50 3.54 3.10 2.66 2.36 1000 2.12
711-VCC1-B3B-150M VCC1-B3B-150M000000 3.3 150.000 50 5.40 4.73 4.05 3.60 1000 3.24
711-VCC1-B3D-25M VCC1-B3D-25M0000000 3.3 25.000 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-33M333 VCC1-B3D-33M3330000 3.3 33.333 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-50M VCC1-B3D-50M0000000 3.3 50.000 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-66M667 VCC1-B3D-66M6670000 3.3 66.667 50 2.34 2.05 1.76 1.56 1000 1.40
711-VCC1-B3D-75M VCC1-B3D-75M0000000 3.3 75.000 50 2.85 2.49 2.14 1.90 1000 1.71
711-VCC1-B3D-100M VCC1-B3D-100M000000 3.3 100.000 50 3.84 3.36 2.88 2.56 1000 2.30
711-VCC1-B3D-125M VCC1-B3D-125M000000 3.3 125.000 50 4.35 3.81 3.26 2.90 1000 2.61
711-VCC1-FIBS-106M25 VCC1-FIBS-106M25 3.3 106.250 50 3.45 3.02 2.59 2.30 1000 2.07
Frequency
(MHz)
Features:
• CMOS output

• Storage Area Network
• Digital Video
• Broadband Access
• Microprocessors/DSP/FPGA
VCC6-Q/R SERIES LVPECL CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS 5 X 7.5 X 2.2MM
Supply
Voltage (V)
Price Each
1 50 100
Absolute Pull
Range (ppm)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Vectron
Part No.
711-VCC6-QCD-100M VCC6-QCD-100M000000 3.3 100.00 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-125M VCC6-QCD-125M000000 3.3 125.00 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-155M52 VCC6-QCD-155M520000 3.3 155.52 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
711-VCC6-QCD-156M25 VCC6-QCD-156M250000 3.3 156.25 50 18.54 16.22 13.91 12.36 1000 11.12
Frequency
(MHz)
Features:
• 2.5 or 3.3V LVPECL